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3 
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9 

10 
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Party No. 

RO JPW112025-26 

RO.JPV2/2025-26 

Local Fund Audit Department, Rajasthan 
Audit Units Allotment for 2025-26 

Regional Office, Jaipur-l 

Party incharge and Member 

OM PRAKASH MALI (AAO-) 
RAJ VEER SINGH GURJAR 

(AAO-I) 
SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 

(asst. adm.officer) 

LALA RAM (AAO-I) 
ROHITASH YADAV (AAO-I), 

JAGDISH NARAYAN 

CHOUDHARY(Jr.acct) 

JAudit Units 

Rajasthan State Agricultural Marketing Board 
Headquarters 

Panchayat Samiti Govindgarh 
Panchayat Samiti NeemkaThana 
Rajasthan Housing Board Division-3 

Municipality Khatushyamji 
Rajasthan State A.M.B. Electricity Division -I 
Jaipur 

Amer Development & Management Authority 

Rajasthan River Basin and Water Resources 
Planning Authority 
Panchayat Samiti Dudu 
Panchayat Samiti Kotputli 
Jaipur Municipal Corporation Greater 
Municipal Council Nim Ka Thana 
Municipality Sambharlake 
Municipality Narayana 
Rajasthan Housing Board Circle-ll 
Rajasthan Housing Board (Mu) Balance Sheet 

A.P.M.C. Fruits Vegetables Jaipur 

category and gp 

HQ 

49 

33 

HQ 
IV 

Division 

C 

Other 

18 

23 

-= 
IV 

Circle 

Division 

SA 

district 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 

pending 
year 

2004-07 

2022-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

Total days 

2022-25 

2023-25 

2024-25 
2024-25 

2024-25 
2024-25 
2024-25 
2024-25 
2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

Total days 

General 

56 

60 

44 

10 

8 

16 

194 

40 

10 

29 

34 

40 

33 

10 

10 

15 

237 

Days 

P.V. 

5 

2 

3 

4 

18 

5 

| 

0 

2 

2 

15 

3 

2 

3 

45 

Total 

Days 

61 

62 

46 

12 

11 

20 

212 

45 

10 

31 

36 

55 

41 

11 

11 

12 

12 

18 

282 



8 

2 

3 

11 

2 

5 

6 

10 

|11 

12 

RO JP4R2025-26 

RO JP442025-26 

RO JP-V5/2025-26 

DWARKA PRASAD (AAO-4) 

SHISH RAM YADAV (AAO-) 
RAKESH PALSANIYA (Sr,Asst) 

SHARWAN KUMAR JAT 

(AAO-II) 
ARUN KUMAR KOORI 

(AAO- I) 
GAURAV MITTAL(Jr.Acct.) 

PRABHU DAYAL MEENA 

(AAO-) 
YOGENDRA KUMAR 

(AAO-I1) 
MAHIPAL (JrAcct) 

Municipal Council Kotputli 

an Aadhar Pradhikaran 

Panchayat Samiti Bassi 

Panchayat Samiti JOBNER 

Panchayat Samiti PALSANA 

|Rajasthan Housing Board Headquarter 

Rajasthan Housing Board Division-1 

Rajasthan A. M.B. Division I 

JAP.M.C. Grain Jaipur 

AP.M.C. Kotputli 

AP M.C, Dudu 

|Indira Gandhi Panchayati Raj Sansthan 

Panchayat Samiti Amber 

Panchayat Samiti Jamwa Ramgarh 

Panchayat Samiti MAUZAMABAD 

|Urban Improvement Trust Sikar 

Municipality Ajeetgarh 

Rajasthan Housing Board PHE Division-| 

Rajasthan Sindhi Academy 

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Law University, Jaipur 

lChief Minister Relief Fund Secretariat Jaipur 

Rajasthan Homoeopathic Chikitsa Board, 

|Jaipur 
|Zila Parishad Jaipur 

Panchayat Samiti Chaksu 

Panchayat Samiti Khandela 

Panchayat Samiti Paota 

Municipality Sri Madhopur 

Municipality Kishangarh Renwal 

Rajasthan Housing Board Circle-lIl Jawahar 
Nagar 
Rajasthan Housing Board Division-9 

AP. M.C. Chaksu 

Other 

30 

22 

29 

HQ 

Division 

Division 

SA 

D 

Other 

25 

31 

21 

A 

Division 

other 

C 

SA 

Other 

24 

45 

29 

IV 

Division 

B 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Sikar 
Sikar 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 

2023-25 

2023-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

Total days 

2023-25 

2023-25 

2023-25 
2023-25 

2024-25 
2024-25 
2024-25 
2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

Total days 

2023-25 

2017-23 

2023-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

Total days 

49 

3 

41 

33 

40 

33 

10 

16 

225 

22 

10 

10 

36 

42 

32 

43 

10 

2 

222 

37 

28) 
3 

3 

56 

40 

10 

10 

253 

2 

2 

10 

4 

30 

0 

2 

2 

2 

7 

3 

2 

0 

25 

5 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

25 

57 

3 

43 

35 

42 

43 

12 

20 

255 

25 

12 

9 

10 

38 

44 

34 

50 

11 

12 

2 

247 

42 

3 

11 

37 

58 

42 

11 

11 

12 

12 

11 

278 



10 

6 

RO IP462025-26 

ROJPTI2025-26 

RO.JP-W82025-26 

NARESH KUMAR SHARMA 

(AAO-) 
PRAHALAD YADAV 

(AAO-1) 
SUSHIL SHARMA(Jr. Aoct.) 

RAJENDRA SINGH RAO 

(AAO-) 
KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA 

(AAOHI) 
SURESH KUMAR (SrAsst.) 

RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 

(AAO-1) 
MOOLCHAND CHOUDHARY 

(AAO-11), 
ANIL KUMAR (Jr.ACct) 

Municipal Council Dudu 

AP.M.C. Palsana 
Rajasthan Urdu Academy 

Panchayat Samiti Danta Ramgarh 

Panchayat Samiti KISHANGARH RENWAL 

Panchayat Samiti Patan 

Haidev Joshi University of Jourmalism and 

Mass Communication, Jaipur 
Municipality Khandela 

Municipality Phulera 

Rajasthan Housing Board COACHING HUB 

Rajasthan State A.M.B. Circle Jaipur 

AP.M.C. Bagru 

Rajasthan ILD Skills University, Jaipur 

Rajasthan State Women Commission 

Panchayat Sarniti Dhod 

|Panchayat Samiti Sambhar 

Municipality Danta 
Rajasthan Housing Board PHE Division-1 

Rajasthan Braj Bhasha Academy 

Jaipur Development Authority 

Panchayat Samiti KOTKHAWADA 

Panchayat Samiti Srimadhopur 

Jaipur Municipal Corporation Heritage 
Municipality Lakshmangarh 
Municipality Jobrner 
Municipality Manoharpur 
Rajasthan Housing Board Division-6 
AP.M.C. Neem ka Thana 

Other 
29 

25 

22 

IV 

Division 

Circle 
D 

C 

Other 

55 

21 

Division 

Other 

A 

<=| 
21 

22 

Division 

D 

-3 

Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 

Sikar 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 
Sikar 

Sikar 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Sikar 

2023-25 

2023-25 

2020-25 
2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

Total days 

2022-25 

2023-25 

2024-25 
2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

Total days 

2022-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 
2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 
2024-25 

Total days 

49 

10 

6 

40 

36 

33 

25 

8 

10 

7 

242 

50 

66 

32 

10 

2 

173 

160 

32 

33 

40 

12 

10 

5 

308 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

33 

2 

3 

2 

14 

20 

2 

2 

15 

3 

2 

2 

52 

57 

12 

42 

38 

35 

30 

11 

11 

12 

12 

275 

55 

5 

68 

34 

11 

12 

187 

180 

34 

35 

55 

11 

15 

11 

12 

7 

360 



10 

5 

11 

12 

R0,JP40252 

ROJD/10 202S-26 

RO JP411/202526 

DAYA SHANKAR SHARMA 
(AAO 

GHANSHYAM MMEENA 
(AAO) 

AMAHESH GURJAR (SrAsst.) 

HANUMAN JAT (AAO-I) 
SHARWAN SINGH (AAO-HI) 

NARENDRA SINGH (JrAcd) 

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA 
(AAO-4) 

BABU LLAL MEENA 
(AAO4I) 

ARVIND SHARMA(Sr Asst.) 

Rajasthan University of Health Sciences, 
|Jaipur 
Panchayat Samiti Phagi 
Panchayat Samiti Sanganer 
Municipal Council Sikar 

Jagadguru Ramanadacharya Rajasthan 
Sanskrit University, Jaipur 
Municipality Pragpura Paota 
Rajasthan Housing Board Division-10 
Rajasthan State A.M.B Terminal Market Jaipur 

Rajasthan State A.M.B. Division I 

Treasurer R.P.M.F. Jaipur Secretariat 

Panchayat Samiti Piprali 

Panchayat Samiti Shahpura 
Municipal council Shapura 

Municipality Viratnagar 
Municipality Phagi 
Rajasthan Housing Board Division-4 
AP.M.C. Bassi 
Rajasthan Gramdan Board 

Municipality Losal 

AP.M.C. ChOMU 
|Secretariat Fund, Secretariat Jaipur 
Panchayat Sarniti ANDH 

Panchayat Samiti Jhotwara 
|Panchayat Samiti NECHWA 

Municipal Council Chomu 
Municipality Chaksu 
Municipality Bagru 
Rajasthan Housing Board Circle-1 

Rajasthan Housing Board Division-2 
AP.M.C. Rajdhani Kukarkheda 

19 

B 

30 

C 

Division 

Division 

Division 

SA 

26 

36 

Division 

Other 

SA 

Other 
6 

19 

18 

Circle 

Division 
SA 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Jaipur 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Jaipur 

2022-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 
2024-2s 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

Total days 

2022-25 

2017-23 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

Total days 

2023-2S 

2022-25 

2019-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 
2024-2s 

2024-25 
2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 
Total days 

80 

30 

41 

33 

25 

8 

10 

16 

243 

32 

28 

37 

47 

33 

10 

2 

214 

30 

7 

37 

30 

29 

33 

15 

10 

15 

230 

10 

2 

5 

36 

3 

3 

3 

2 

26 

2 

3 

0 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

8 

3 

33 

90 

32 

43 

4: 

30 

11 

12 

20 

279 

36 

28 

39 

49 

41 

11 

11 

12 

11 

2 

240 

11 

33 

39 

32 

31 

41 

11 

13 

17 

12 

18 

263 



10 

3 

5 

13 

14 

1 

3 

5 

RO JP4122025-26 

RO.JP/13/2025-26 

RO.JP/14/2025-26 

NARENDRA KUMAWAT 

(AAO-) 
KRISHAN GOPAL SHARMA 

(AAO-) 
OMPRAKASH (Jr. Asst) 

JAI KUMAR AMARNANI 

(AAO-I) 
ABHINAV CHOUDHARY 

(AAO-) 
MADAN GURJAR (JrAcct) 

RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA 
(AAO-) 

MADHUSUDAN SHARMA 

(AAO-11) 
MANISH BISHNOI (Sr.Asst) 

Rajasthan Housing Board Division-12 

AP MC. Sn Madhopur 
Devasthan Department -I| Jaipur 

Raiasthan Police Welfare Society PHQ Jaipur 

Panchayat Samiti AJEETGARH 

Panchayat Samiti Jalsu 
Panchayat Samiti MADHORAJPURA 

Pandit Deendayal Upadhyaya Shekhawati 

University, Sikar 
Municipality Vatika 

Rajasthan Housing Board Division-5 

AP.M.C. Kishangarh Renwal 
Rajasthan Police Welfare Fund 

Rajasthan Housing Board Electricity Division 

JAP.M.C. Fruits Vegetables Chaumu 

AP.M.C. Fatehpur 
Devasthan Department -I Jaipur 
Chief Minister Relief Fund Sikar 

Rajasthan Sanskrit Acadeny 

Zila Parishad Sikar 
Panchayat Samiti Fatehpur 

Panchayat Samniti Laxmangarh 

Municipal Council Fatehpur 

Municipality Reengus 
Municipality Ramgarh 

Rajasthan Housing Board Division-13 

AP.M.C. Sikar 

Rajasthan University Jaipur 
Panchayat Samiti TUNGA 

Panchavat Samiti Viratnagar 
Sri Karan Narendra Agriculture University, 

Jobner 
Municipal committe Bassi 

A.M.B. Sikar 

Division 

Other 

23 

34 

19 

B 

IV 

Division 

S 

C 

Other 

Division 

D 

Other 

34 

35 

Division 
A 

A 

24 

32 

B 

IV 

Division 

Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Sikar 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 

Sikar 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 
Sikar 

Sikar 

Sikar 

Sikar 

Sikar 

Sikar 

Jaipur 
Sikar 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 
Jaipur 

Jaipur 

Jaipur 
Jaipur 

2023-25 

2023-25 

2023-25 

2019-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-2s 

2024-25 
2024-25 

Total days 

2023-25 

2023-25 

2023-25 
2023-25 

2023-25 

2022-25 
2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 
2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

Total days 

2022-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

Total days 

15 

18 

3 

7 

34 

45 

30 

40 

10 

2 

219 

15 

10 

7 

3 

3 

4 

9 

45 

46 

33 

10 

12 

213 

100 

35 

43 

40 

16 

242 

2 

2 

2 

2 

10 

3 

2 

2 

27 

2 
2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

30 

10 

2 

2 

10 

3 

31 

17 

20 

3 

7 

36 

47 

32 

50 

11 

12 

9 

2 

246 

17 

12 

3 

4 

11 

47 

48 

41 

11 

11 

12 

14 

243 

110 

37 

45 

50 

11 

20 

273 
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