

**Local Fund Audit Department, Rajasthan**  
**Audit Units Allotment for 2025-26**  
**Regional Office, Jaipur-I**

	Party No.	Party incharge and Member	Audit Units	category and gp	district	pending year	Days		
							General	P.V.	Total Days
1	RO_JP-1/1/2025-26	OM PRAKASH MALI (AAO-I) RAJ VEER SINGH GURJAR (AAO-II) SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA (asst.adm.officer)	Rajasthan State Agricultural Marketing Board Headquarters	HQ	Jaipur	2004-07 2022-25	56	5	61
2			Panchayat Samiti Govindgarh	49	Jaipur	2024-25	60	2	62
3			Panchayat Samiti NeemKaThana	33	Sikar	2024-25	44	2	46
4			Rajasthan Housing Board Division-3	HQ	Jaipur	2024-25	10	2	12
5			Municipality Khatushyamji	IV	Jaipur	2024-25	8	3	11
6			Rajasthan State A.M.B. Electricity Division - I Jaipur	Division	Jaipur	2024-25	16	4	20
						<b>Total days</b>	<b>194</b>	<b>18</b>	<b>212</b>
1	RO_JP-1/2/2025-26	LALA RAM (AAO-I) ROHITASH YADAV (AAO-II), JAGDISH NARAYAN CHOUDHARY(Jr.acct.)	Amer Development & Management Authority	C	Jaipur	2022-25	40	5	45
2			Rajasthan River Basin and Water Resources Planning Authority	Other	Jaipur	2023-25	10	0	10
3			Panchayat Samiti Dudu	18	Jaipur	2024-25	29	2	31
4			Panchayat Samiti Kotputli	23	Jaipur	2024-25	34	2	36
5			Jaipur Municipal Corporation Greater		Jaipur	2024-25	40	15	55
6			Municipal Council Nim Ka Thana	I	Sikar	2024-25	33	8	41
7			Municipality Sambharlake	III	Jaipur	2024-25	8	3	11
8			Municipality Narayana	IV	Sikar	2024-25	8	3	11
9			Rajasthan Housing Board Circle-II	Circle	Jaipur	2024-25	10	2	12
10			Rajasthan Housing Board (Mu) Balance Sheet	Division	Jaipur	2024-25	10	2	12
11			A.P.M.C. Fruits Vegetables Jaipur	SA	Jaipur	2024-25	15	3	18
						<b>Total days</b>	<b>237</b>	<b>45</b>	<b>282</b>

*Prerna*

1	RO JP-1/3/2025-26	DIWARKA PRASAD (AAO-I) SHISH RAM YADAV (AAO-II) RAKESH PALSANIYA (Sr.Asst.)	Municipal Council Kotputli	I	Jaipur	2023-25	49	8	57
2			Jan Aadhar Pradhikaran	Other	Jaipur	2023-25	3	0	3
3			Panchayat Samiti Bassi	30	Jaipur	2024-25	41	2	43
4			Panchayat Samiti JOBNER	22	Jaipur	2024-25	33	2	35
5			Panchayat Samiti PALSANA	29	Sikar	2024-25	40	2	42
6			Rajasthan Housing Board Headquarter	HQ	Jaipur	2024-25	33	10	43
7			Rajasthan Housing Board Division-1	Division	Jaipur	2024-25	10	2	12
8			Rajasthan A.M.B. Division II	Division	Jaipur	2024-25	16	4	20
					<b>Total days</b>	<b>225</b>	<b>30</b>	<b>255</b>	
1	RO JP-1/4/2025-26	SHARWAN KUMAR JAT (AAO-II) ARUN KUMAR KOORI (AAO-II) GAURAV MITTAL(Jr.Acct.)	A.P.M.C. Grain Jaipur	SA	Jaipur	2023-25	22	3	25
2			A.P.M.C. Kotputli	C	Jaipur	2023-25	10	2	12
3			A.P.M.C. Dudu	D	Jaipur	2023-25	7	2	9
4			Indira Gandhi Panchayati Raj Sansthan	Other	Jaipur	2023-25	10	0	10
5			Panchayat Samiti Amber	25	Jaipur	2024-25	36	2	38
6			Panchayat Samiti Jamwa Ramgarh	31	Jaipur	2024-25	42	2	44
7			Panchayat Samiti MAUZAMABAD	21	Jaipur	2024-25	32	2	34
8			Urban Improvement Trust Sikar	A	Sikar	2024-25	43	7	50
9			Municipality Ajeetgarh	IV	Sikar	2024-25	8	3	11
10			Rajasthan Housing Board PHE Division-II	Division	Jaipur	2024-25	10	2	12
11			Rajasthan Sindhi Academy	other	Jaipur	2024-25	2	0	2
					<b>Total days</b>	<b>222</b>	<b>25</b>	<b>247</b>	
1	RO JP-1/5/2025-26	PRABHU DAYAL MEENA (AAO-I) YOGENDRA KUMAR (AAO-II) MAHIPAL (Jr.Acct.)	Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Law University, Jaipur	C	Jaipur	2023-25	37	5	42
2			Chief Minister Relief Fund Secretariat Jaipur	SA	Jaipur	<del>2017-23</del>	<del>28</del> 3	0	<del>28</del> 3
3			Rajasthan Homoeopathic Chikitsa Board, Jaipur	Other	Jaipur	2023-25	3	0	3
4			Zila Parishad Jaipur		Jaipur	2024-25	9	2	11
5			Panchayat Samiti Chaksu	24	Jaipur	2024-25	35	2	37
6			Panchayat Samiti Khandela	45	Sikar	2024-25	56	2	58
7			Panchayat Samiti Paota	29	Jaipur	2024-25	40	2	42
8			Municipality Sri Madhopur	III	Sikar	2024-25	8	3	11
9			Municipality Kishangarh Renwal	IV	Jaipur	2024-25	8	3	11
10			Rajasthan Housing Board Circle-III Jawahar Nagar		Jaipur	2024-25	10	2	12
11			Rajasthan Housing Board Division-9	Division	Jaipur	2024-25	10	2	12
12			A.P.M.C. Chaksu	B	Jaipur	2024-25	9	2	11
					<b>Total days</b>	<b>253</b>	<b>25</b>	<b>278</b>	

*Tunny*

1	RO,JP-16/2025-26	NARESH KUMAR SHARMA (AAO-II) PRAHALAD YADAV (AAO-II) SUSHIL SHARMA(Jr.Acct.)	Municipal Council Dudu	I	Jaipur	2023-25	49	8	57
2			A.P.M.C. Palsana	C	Sikar	2023-25	10	2	12
3			Rajasthan Urdu Academy	Other	Jaipur	2020-25	6	0	6
4			Panchayat Samiti Danta Ramgarh	29	Sikar	2024-25	40	2	42
5			Panchayat Samiti KISHANGARH RENWAL	25	Jaipur	2024-25	36	2	38
6			Panchayat Samiti Patan	22	Sikar	2024-25	33	2	35
7			Hardev Joshi University of Journalism and Mass Communication, Jaipur	C	Jaipur	2024-25	25	5	30
8			Municipality Khandela	III	Sikar	2024-25	8	3	11
9			Municipality Phulera	IV	Jaipur	2024-25	8	3	11
10			Rajasthan Housing Board COACHING HUB	Division	Jaipur	2024-25	10	2	12
11			Rajasthan State A.M.B. Circle Jaipur	Circle	Jaipur	2024-25	10	2	12
12			A.P.M.C. Bagru	D	Jaipur	2024-25	7	2	9
						<b>Total days</b>	<b>242</b>	<b>33</b>	<b>275</b>
1	RO,JP-17/2025-26	RAJENDRA SINGH RAO (AAO-I) KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA (AAO-II) SURESH KUMAR (Sr.Asst.)	Rajasthan ILD Skills University, Jaipur	C	Jaipur	2022-25	50	5	55
2			Rajasthan State Women Commission	Other	Jaipur	2023-25	5	0	5
3			Panchayat Samiti Dhod	55	Sikar	2024-25	66	2	68
4			Panchayat Samiti Sambhar	21	Jaipur	2024-25	32	2	34
5			Municipality Danta	IV	Sikar	2024-25	8	3	11
6			Rajasthan Housing Board PHE Division-1	Division	Jaipur	2024-25	10	2	12
7			Rajasthan Braj Bhasha Academy	Other	Jaipur	2024-25	2	0	2
						<b>Total days</b>	<b>173</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>187</b>
1	RO,JP-18/2025-26	RAKESH KUMAR MEENA (AAO-I) MOOLCHAND CHOUDHARY (AAO-II) ANIL KUMAR (Jr.Acct.)	Jaipur Development Authority	A	Jaipur	2022-25	160	20	180
2			Panchayat Samiti KOTKHAWADA	21	Jaipur	2024-25	32	2	34
3			Panchayat Samiti Srimadhapur	22	Sikar	2024-25	33	2	35
4			Jaipur Municipal Corporation Heritage		Jaipur	2024-25	40	15	55
5			Municipality Lakshmangarh	II	Sikar	2024-25	8	3	11
6			Municipality Jobner	IV	Sikar	2024-25	12	3	15
7			Municipality Manoharpur	IV	Jaipur	2024-25	8	3	11
8			Rajasthan Housing Board Division-6	Division	Jaipur	2024-25	10	2	12
9			A.P.M.C. Neem ka Thana	D	Sikar	2024-25	5	2	7
						<b>Total days</b>	<b>308</b>	<b>52</b>	<b>360</b>

*Thenu*

1	RO JP-1/9/2025-26	DAYA SHANKAR SHARMA (AAO-I) GHANSHYAM MEENA, (AAO-II) MAHESH GURJAR (Sr. Asst.)	Rajasthan University of Health Sciences, Jaipur	B	Jaipur	2022-25	80	10	90
2			Panchayat Samiti Phagi	19	Jaipur	2024-25	30	2	32
3			Panchayat Samiti Sanganer	30	Jaipur	2024-25	41	2	43
4			Municipal Council Sikar	I	Sikar	2024-25	33	8	41
5			Jagadguru Ramanadacharya Rajasthan Sanskrit University, Jaipur	C	Jaipur	2024-25	25	5	30
6			Municipality Pragpura Paota	III	Jaipur	2024-25	8	3	11
7			Rajasthan Housing Board Division-10	Division	Jaipur	2024-25	10	2	12
8			Rajasthan State A.M.B Terminal Market Jaipur	Division	Jaipur	2024-25	16	4	20
						<b>Total days</b>	<b>243</b>	<b>36</b>	<b>279</b>
1	RO JP-4/10/2025-26	HANUMAN JAT (AAO-I) SHARWAN SINGH (AAO-II) NARENDRA SINGH (Jr. Acct.)	Rajasthan State A.M.B. Division I	Division	Jaipur	2022-25	32	4	36
2			Treasurer R.P.M.F. Jaipur Secretariat	SA	Jaipur	2017-23	28	0	28
3			Panchayat Samiti Piprali	26	Sikar	2024-25	37	2	39
4			Panchayat Samiti Shahpura	36	Jaipur	2024-25	47	2	49
5			Municipal council Shapura	I	Jaipur	2024-25	33	8	41
6			Municipality Viratnagar	III	Jaipur	2024-25	8	3	11
7			Municipality Phagi	IV	Jaipur	2024-25	8	3	11
8			Rajasthan Housing Board Division-4	Division	Jaipur	2024-25	10	2	12
9			A.P.M.C. Bassi	B	Jaipur	2024-25	9	2	11
10			Rajasthan Gramdan Board	Other	Jaipur	2024-25	2	0	2
						<b>Total days</b>	<b>214</b>	<b>26</b>	<b>240</b>
1	RO JP-4/11/2025-26	ASHOK KUMAR MEENA (AAO-I) BABU LAL MEENA (AAO-II) ARVIND SHARMA(Sr. Asst.)	Municipality Losal	III	Jaipur	2023-25	8	3	11
2			A.P.M.C. ChOMU	SA	Jaipur	2022-25	30	3	33
3			Secretariat Fund, Secretariat Jaipur	Other	Jaipur	2019-25	7	0	7
4			Panchayat Samiti ANDHI	26	Jaipur	2024-25	37	2	39
5			Panchayat Samiti Jhotwara	19	Jaipur	2024-25	30	2	32
6			Panchayat Samiti NECHWA	18	Sikar	2024-25	29	2	31
7			Municipal Council Chomu	I	Jaipur	2024-25	33	8	41
8			Municipality Chaksu	III	Jaipur	2024-25	8	3	11
9			Municipality Bagru	IV	Jaipur	2024-25	8	3	11
10			Rajasthan Housing Board Circle-1	Circle	Jaipur	2024-25	15	2	17
11			Rajasthan Housing Board Division-2	Division	Jaipur	2024-25	10	2	12
12			A.P.M.C. Rajdhani Kukarkheda	SA	Jaipur	2024-25	15	3	18
						<b>Total days</b>	<b>230</b>	<b>33</b>	<b>263</b>

*Thermy*

1	RO JP-4/12/2025-26	NARENDRA KUMAWAT (AAO-II) KRISHAN GOPAL SHARMA (AAO-II) OMPRAKASH (Jr. Asst.)	Rajasthan Housing Board Division-12	Division	Jaipur	2023-25	15	2	17
2			A.P.M.C. Sn Madhopur	A	Sikar	2023-25	18	2	20
3			Devasthan Department - II Jaipur		Jaipur	2023-25	3	0	3
4			Rajasthan Police Welfare Society PHQ Jaipur	Other	Jaipur	2019-25	7	0	7
5			Panchayat Samiti AJEETGARH	23	Sikar	2024-25	34	2	36
6			Panchayat Samiti Jalsu	34	Jaipur	2024-25	45	2	47
7			Panchayat Samiti MADHORAJPURA	19	Jaipur	2024-25	30	2	32
8			Pandit Deendayal Upadhyaya Shekhawati University, Sikar	B	Sikar	2024-25	40	10	50
9			Municipality Vatika	IV	Jaipur	2024-25	8	3	11
10			Rajasthan Housing Board Division-5	Division	Jaipur	2024-25	10	2	12
11			A.P.M.C. Kishangarh Renwal	C	Jaipur	2024-25	7	2	9
12			Rajasthan Police Welfare Fund	Other	Jaipur	2024-25	2	0	2
						<b>Total days</b>	<b>219</b>	<b>27</b>	<b>246</b>
1	RO JP-4/13/2025-26	JAI KUMAR AMARNANI (AAO-I) ABHINAV CHOUDHARY (AAO-II) MADAN GURJAR (Jr. Acct.)	Rajasthan Housing Board Electricity Division	Division	Jaipur	2023-25	15	2	17
2			A.P.M.C. Fruits Vegetables Chaumu	C	Jaipur	2023-25	10	2	12
3			A.P.M.C. Fatehpur	D	Sikar	2023-25	7	2	9
4			Devasthan Department - I Jaipur		Jaipur	2023-25	3	0	3
5			Chief Minister Relief Fund Sikar		Sikar	2023-25	3	0	3
6			Rajasthan Sanskrit Academy	Other	Jaipur	2022-25	4	0	4
7			Zila Parishad Sikar		Sikar	2024-25	9	2	11
8			Panchayat Samiti Fatehpur	34	Sikar	2024-25	45	2	47
9			Panchayat Samiti Laxmangarh	35	Sikar	2024-25	46	2	48
10			Municipal Council Fatehpur	I	Sikar	2024-25	33	8	41
11			Municipality Reengus	II	Sikar	2024-25	8	3	11
12			Municipality Ramgarh	III	Sikar	2024-25	8	3	11
13			Rajasthan Housing Board Division-13	Division	Jaipur	2024-25	10	2	12
14			A.P.M.C. Sikar	A	Sikar	2024-25	12	2	14
						<b>Total days</b>	<b>213</b>	<b>30</b>	<b>243</b>
1	RO JP-4/14/2025-26	RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA (AAO-I) MADHUSUDAN SHARMA (AAO-II) MANISH BISHNOI (Sr. Asst.)	Rajasthan University Jaipur	A	Jaipur	2022-25	100	10	110
2			Panchayat Samiti TUNGA	24	Jaipur	2024-25	35	2	37
3			Panchayat Samiti Viratnagar	32	Jaipur	2024-25	43	2	45
4			Sri Karan Narendra Agriculture University, Jobner	B	Jaipur	2024-25	40	10	50
5			Municipal commitee Bassi	IV	Jaipur	2024-25	8	3	11
6			A.M.B. Sikar	Division	Jaipur	2024-25	16	4	20
						<b>Total days</b>	<b>242</b>	<b>31</b>	<b>273</b>